

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: SR 104 Holding Lane- ATMS
 CRP NO: 1636
 BID OPENING DATE: March 11, 2025 @ 11:00 A.M.
 AWARD: To Be Determined



| NO. | COST CODE | ITEM | QTY | UNIT | Engineer's Estimate | | 1 | | 2 | | 3 | | 4 | |
|-----|--------------|--|-------|------|----------------------------|----------------------|----------------------------|----------------------|--------------------------------|----------------------|----------------------------|----------------------|----------------------------|----------------------|
| | | | | | UNIT COST | AMOUNT | Active Construction Inc. | | Sound Pacific Construction LLC | | Northwest Cascade, Inc. | | Titan Earthwork LLC | |
| | | | | | | | Unit Cost | Amount | Unit Cost | Amount | Unit Cost | Amount | Unit Cost | Amount |
| 1 | 01-04-7728 | MINOR CHANGE | 14000 | CALC | \$ 1.00 | \$ 14,000.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 14,000.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 14,000.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 14,000.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 14,000.00 |
| 2 | 01-07-0010KC | PROTECTION & SUPPORT OF EXISTING UTILITIES | 1 | L.S. | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 2,400.00 | \$ 2,400.00 | \$ 4,950.00 | \$ 4,950.00 |
| 3 | 01-07-7725 | REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE | 5 | EST. | \$ 1.00 | \$ 5.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 5.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 5.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 5.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 5.00 |
| 4 | 01-07-7736 | SPCC PLAN | 1 | L.S. | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 150.00 | \$ 150.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 4,950.00 | \$ 4,950.00 |
| 5 | 01-08-7003 | TYPE B PROGRESS SCHEDULE | 1 | L.S. | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 2,500.00 | \$ 150.00 | \$ 150.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 4,950.00 | \$ 4,950.00 |
| 6 | 01-09-0001 | MOBILIZATION | 1 | L.S. | \$ 65,000.00 | \$ 65,000.00 | \$ 82,000.00 | \$ 82,000.00 | \$ 60,000.00 | \$ 60,000.00 | \$ 82,000.00 | \$ 82,000.00 | \$ 80,000.00 | \$ 80,000.00 |
| 7 | 01-10-6973 | OTHER TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES | 1 | L.S. | \$ 15,600.00 | \$ 15,600.00 | \$ 27,737.33 | \$ 27,737.33 | \$ 6,000.00 | \$ 6,000.00 | \$ 30,000.00 | \$ 30,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 |
| 8 | 01-10-6974 | TRAFFIC CONTROL SUPERVISOR | 1 | L.S. | \$ 32,000.00 | \$ 32,000.00 | \$ 9,000.00 | \$ 9,000.00 | \$ 27,000.00 | \$ 27,000.00 | \$ 48,000.00 | \$ 48,000.00 | \$ 30,000.00 | \$ 30,000.00 |
| 9 | 01-10-6980 | FLAGGERS, MIN. BID \$50 | 800 | HR | \$ 60.00 | \$ 48,000.00 | \$ 91.00 | \$ 72,800.00 | \$ 86.00 | \$ 68,800.00 | \$ 71.00 | \$ 56,800.00 | \$ 65.00 | \$ 52,000.00 |
| 10 | 01-10-6982 | CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A | 528 | S.F. | \$ 30.00 | \$ 15,840.00 | \$ 24.00 | \$ 12,672.00 | \$ 37.00 | \$ 19,536.00 | \$ 32.00 | \$ 16,896.00 | \$ 15.00 | \$ 7,920.00 |
| 11 | 01-10-7572 | WORK ZONE SAFETY CONTINGENCY | 5000 | EST. | \$ 1.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 5,000.00 |
| 12 | 02-01-SP01 | CLEARING AND GRUBBING | 3210 | S.F. | \$ 4.00 | \$ 12,840.00 | \$ 7.00 | \$ 22,470.00 | \$ 2.50 | \$ 8,025.00 | \$ 1.50 | \$ 4,815.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 3,210.00 |
| 13 | 02-02-0079KC | SAW CUT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT | 720 | L.F. | \$ 5.00 | \$ 3,600.00 | \$ 4.50 | \$ 3,240.00 | \$ 6.00 | \$ 4,320.00 | \$ 6.50 | \$ 4,680.00 | \$ 10.00 | \$ 7,200.00 |
| 14 | 02-02-SP02 | RELOCATE EXISTING UTILITY FIXTURE | 1 | L.S. | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 1,200.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 19,000.00 | \$ 19,000.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 |
| 15 | 02-03-0310 | ROADWAY EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL | 300 | C.Y. | \$ 100.00 | \$ 30,000.00 | \$ 110.00 | \$ 33,000.00 | \$ 60.00 | \$ 18,000.00 | \$ 80.00 | \$ 24,000.00 | \$ 65.00 | \$ 19,500.00 |
| 16 | 02-03-0431 | GRAVEL BORROW INCL. HAUL (TON) | 40 | TON | \$ 120.00 | \$ 4,800.00 | \$ 87.00 | \$ 3,480.00 | \$ 65.00 | \$ 2,600.00 | \$ 64.00 | \$ 2,560.00 | \$ 70.00 | \$ 2,800.00 |
| 17 | 04-04-5100 | CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE (TON) | 220 | TON | \$ 80.00 | \$ 17,600.00 | \$ 93.00 | \$ 20,460.00 | \$ 65.00 | \$ 14,300.00 | \$ 65.00 | \$ 14,300.00 | \$ 70.00 | \$ 15,400.00 |
| 18 | 05-04-5711KC | PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT | 420 | S.Y. | \$ 35.00 | \$ 14,700.00 | \$ 19.00 | \$ 7,980.00 | \$ 22.00 | \$ 9,240.00 | \$ 19.00 | \$ 7,980.00 | \$ 15.00 | \$ 6,300.00 |
| 19 | 05-04-5767KC | HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22 | 210 | TON | \$ 250.00 | \$ 52,500.00 | \$ 225.00 | \$ 47,250.00 | \$ 205.00 | \$ 43,050.00 | \$ 237.00 | \$ 49,770.00 | \$ 200.00 | \$ 42,000.00 |
| 20 | 05-04-5837KC | ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT | 1 | CALC | \$ 1.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 1.00 | \$ 1.00 |
| 21 | 05-05-5625 | CEMENT CONC. PAVEMENT | 1 | C.Y. | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 4,400.00 | \$ 4,400.00 | \$ 3,100.00 | \$ 3,100.00 | \$ 4,000.00 | \$ 4,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 3,000.00 |
| 22 | 06-10-6776 | PRECAST CONC. BARRIER TYPE F | 53 | L.F. | \$ 300.00 | \$ 15,900.00 | \$ 225.00 | \$ 11,925.00 | \$ 260.00 | \$ 13,780.00 | \$ 235.00 | \$ 12,455.00 | \$ 275.00 | \$ 14,575.00 |
| 23 | 08-01-6471 | INLET PROTECTION | 4 | EACH | \$ 200.00 | \$ 800.00 | \$ 124.00 | \$ 496.00 | \$ 125.00 | \$ 500.00 | \$ 90.00 | \$ 360.00 | \$ 125.00 | \$ 500.00 |
| 24 | 08-01-6490KC | EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (L.S.) | 1 | L.S. | \$ 14,000.00 | \$ 14,000.00 | \$ 7,200.00 | \$ 7,200.00 | \$ 9,000.00 | \$ 9,000.00 | \$ 10,500.00 | \$ 10,500.00 | \$ 15,000.00 | \$ 15,000.00 |
| 25 | 08-01-6630 | HIGH VISIBILITY FENCE | 420 | L.F. | \$ 6.00 | \$ 2,520.00 | \$ 4.50 | \$ 1,890.00 | \$ 6.00 | \$ 2,520.00 | \$ 5.50 | \$ 2,310.00 | \$ 7.00 | \$ 2,940.00 |
| 26 | 08-02-6406KC | TOPSOIL TYPE A (C.Y.) | 50 | C.Y. | \$ 120.00 | \$ 6,000.00 | \$ 82.00 | \$ 4,100.00 | \$ 70.00 | \$ 3,500.00 | \$ 120.00 | \$ 6,000.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 5,000.00 |
| 27 | 08-02-SP03 | SEEDING BY HAND | 210 | S.Y. | \$ 30.00 | \$ 6,300.00 | \$ 7.50 | \$ 1,575.00 | \$ 5.00 | \$ 1,050.00 | \$ 7.00 | \$ 1,470.00 | \$ 2.00 | \$ 420.00 |
| 28 | 08-02-6480 | FINE COMPOST | 11 | C.Y. | \$ 60.00 | \$ 660.00 | \$ 82.00 | \$ 902.00 | \$ 125.00 | \$ 1,375.00 | \$ 120.00 | \$ 1,320.00 | \$ 100.00 | \$ 1,100.00 |
| 29 | 08-04-6700 | CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER | 30 | L.F. | \$ 60.00 | \$ 1,800.00 | \$ 187.00 | \$ 5,610.00 | \$ 80.00 | \$ 2,400.00 | \$ 117.00 | \$ 3,510.00 | \$ 150.00 | \$ 4,500.00 |
| 30 | 08-04-6701 | CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB | 40 | L.F. | \$ 60.00 | \$ 2,400.00 | \$ 108.00 | \$ 4,320.00 | \$ 80.00 | \$ 3,200.00 | \$ 90.00 | \$ 3,600.00 | \$ 120.00 | \$ 4,800.00 |
| 31 | 08-14-7055 | CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK | 30.00 | S.Y. | \$ 120.00 | \$ 3,600.00 | \$ 180.00 | \$ 5,400.00 | \$ 120.00 | \$ 3,600.00 | \$ 160.00 | \$ 4,800.00 | \$ 185.00 | \$ 5,550.00 |
| 32 | 08-17-SP04 | PERMANENT IMPACT ATTENUATOR | 1 | EACH | \$ 40,000.00 | \$ 40,000.00 | \$ 56,000.00 | \$ 56,000.00 | \$ 60,000.00 | \$ 60,000.00 | \$ 58,000.00 | \$ 58,000.00 | \$ 63,000.00 | \$ 63,000.00 |
| 33 | 08-20-6912 | TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM | 1 | L.S. | \$ 30,000.00 | \$ 30,000.00 | \$ 17,850.00 | \$ 17,850.00 | \$ 14,000.00 | \$ 14,000.00 | \$ 11,200.00 | \$ 11,200.00 | \$ 35,000.00 | \$ 35,000.00 |
| 34 | 08-20-6914 | ITS | 1 | L.S. | \$ 260,000.00 | \$ 260,000.00 | \$ 235,000.00 | \$ 235,000.00 | \$ 310,000.00 | \$ 310,000.00 | \$ 300,000.00 | \$ 300,000.00 | \$ 344,400.00 | \$ 344,400.00 |
| 35 | 08-21-6890 | PERMANENT SIGNING | 1 | L.S. | \$ 10,200.00 | \$ 10,200.00 | \$ 15,000.00 | \$ 15,000.00 | \$ 14,000.00 | \$ 14,000.00 | \$ 28,500.00 | \$ 28,500.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 |
| 36 | 08-22-0187 | REMOVING PAINT LINE | 800 | L.F. | \$ 3.00 | \$ 2,400.00 | \$ 6.50 | \$ 5,200.00 | \$ 6.00 | \$ 4,800.00 | \$ 6.50 | \$ 5,200.00 | \$ 5.00 | \$ 4,000.00 |
| 37 | 08-22-6807 | PLASTIC LINE | 2540 | L.F. | \$ 3.00 | \$ 7,620.00 | \$ 4.00 | \$ 10,160.00 | \$ 4.00 | \$ 10,160.00 | \$ 4.00 | \$ 10,160.00 | \$ 4.00 | \$ 10,160.00 |
| 38 | 08-22-6833 | PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW | 5 | EACH | \$ 600.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 325.00 | \$ 1,625.00 | \$ 300.00 | \$ 1,500.00 |
| 39 | 08-22-6857 | PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE | 20 | S.F. | \$ 200.00 | \$ 4,000.00 | \$ 38.00 | \$ 760.00 | \$ 37.00 | \$ 740.00 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 800.00 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 800.00 |
| 40 | 08-22-6859 | PLASTIC STOP LINE | 50 | L.F. | \$ 30.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 38.00 | \$ 1,900.00 | \$ 37.00 | \$ 1,850.00 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 40.00 | \$ 2,000.00 |
| | | | | | Contract Subtotal | \$ 755,886.00 | Contract Subtotal | \$ 758,083.33 | Contract Subtotal | \$ 782,452.00 | Contract Subtotal | \$ 833,517.00 | Contract Subtotal | \$ 848,431.00 |
| | | | | | Sales Tax 9.2% | \$ 69,541.51 | Sales Tax 9.2% | \$ 69,743.67 | Sales Tax 9.2% | \$ 71,985.58 | Sales Tax 9.2% | \$ 76,683.56 | Sales Tax 9.2% | \$ 78,055.65 |
| | | | | | Total Contract Cost | \$ 825,427.51 | Total Contract Cost | \$ 827,827.00 | Total Contract Cost | \$ 854,437.58 | Total Contract Cost | \$ 910,200.56 | Total Contract Cost | \$ 926,486.65 |